
MWANZA YOUTH CENTRE (MYC)
P.O.BOX 11836    MLANGO MMOJA AREA MWANZA 

TEL:+255(028)2540305, 
Email: coyeta2014@gmail.com

APPLICATION FO

MWANZA YOUTH CENTRE (MYC)
P.O.BOX 11836    MLANGO MMOJA AREA MWANZA -TANZANIA 

, +255753188061, +255687231447   FAX: +255(028)2540305
coyeta2014@gmail.com or info@coyeta.ac.tz, Website: www.coyeta.ac.tz

 

APPLICATION FORM FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019 

 

 

MWANZA YOUTH CENTRE (MYC) 
FAX: +255(028)2540305 

or info@coyeta.ac.tz, Website: www.coyeta.ac.tz 

 



 

REGISTRATION/ APLICATION FORM. 

1. Name of the applicant……………………….. 
2. Gender: Male/Female (Cancel it not applicant). 
3. Date of birth:………………….. 
4. Pace of birth:………………….. 
5. Maritial status:……………….. 
6. Postal addres:………………… 
7. Phyisical address:……………. 
8. City/Town:….……………Region…………………..…..Country………………… 
9. Mobile No:………………………. 

ACADEMIC INFORMATION 

1. What is your level of education? (put a tick v)  
 
 
Standard seven   Forms four     Form six        Others 

  

 

2. Which course do you want to study, and at which level? 
1.  Stage I (form 1&2) 
2. Stage II (form 3&4) 
3. Hotel  
4. Air line 
5. Tourism  
6. Music 
7. Secretarial  
8. English course 
9. Computer repair & Maintenance  



10. Basic computer 
11. Adobe Photoshop illustrator 
12. Art of TV & Video Production  

 

SPONSORSHIP 

Who will pay for your course?................................................................................... 

S/
N 

COURSE APPL 
FORM 

ID FIRST 
AID 

GRADUA
TION 

DEVELO 
PMENT 

T-SHIRT REAM 
PAPER 

MOCK REGISTRAT
ION FEE 

STUDENT 
GOVERN

MENT 

TUTION 
FEE 

DURATIO
N 

1 BASIC COMPUTURE 3,000/= 
 
3,000/= 
 
3,000/= 

5,000/= 5,000/= 10,000/=      5.000/= 
 
5,000/= 
 
5,000/= 

255,000/= 6 MONTHS 

 COMPUTER 
REPAIR&MAINTANANCE 

 
5,000/= 

 
5,000/= 

 
10,000/= 

     150,000/= 3 MONTHS 

 ADOBE 
PHOTOSHIP/DESIGN 
 

 
5,000/= 

 
5,000/= 

 
10,000/= 

     150,000/= 1 MONTHS 

 ACCOUNTING PACKAGES 
(TALLY, MOY) @ 

3,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 10,000/=      5.000/= 150,000/= 1 MONTHS 

2 ENGLISH COURSE             

 LEVEL   I 3,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 10,000/=      5,000/= 60,000/= 3 MONTHS 

 LEVEL   II 3,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 10,000/=      5,000/= 75,000/ 3 MONTHS 

 LEVEL   III 3,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 10,000/=      5,000/= 75,000/= 3 MONTHS 

 ENGLISH PRACTICAL  3,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 10,000/=      5,000/= 120,000/= 3 MONTHS 

3 MUSIC 10,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 10,000/=      5,000/= 420,000/= 6 MONTHS 

4 TOURISM, AIR LINE & 
HOTEL MANAGEMENT  

10,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 20,000/= 10,000/= 10,000/= 1 Exam 
fee 
(veta) 
 
25,000/= 

Practical  
 
 

 
50,000/= 

5,000/= 570,000/= 1 YEAR 

5  STAGE 1 (FORM 1 &2 10,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 20,000/= 10,000/= 10,000/= 1 15,000/= 30,000/= 5,000/= 390,000/= 1 YEAR 

6 STAGE 2 (FORM3&4) 10,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/= 20,000/= 10,000/= 10,000/= 1 20,000/= 30,000/= 5,000/= 455,000/= 1 YEAR 



7 NABE SECRETARIAL 
 

• STAGE I 
• STAGE II 
• STAGE III 

 
 
10,000/= 
 

 
 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 

 
 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 

 
 

10,000/= 
10,000/= 
10,000/= 

 

 
 

10,000/= 
 
10,000/= 

 

 
 

10,000/= 
 
10,000/= 

 

2 
REAMS 

OF 
PAPER 
1 Ruled 
1 plan 

 NABE exams 
(VETA) 
25,000/= 
25,000/= 
25,000/= 

 
 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 

 
 
592,000/= 
460,000/= 
400,000/= 

 
 
DURATION 
6  MONTHS 
PER STAGE 

8 NABE COMMERCIAL 
 

• STAGE I 
• STAGE II 
• STAGE III 

 

   
5,000/= 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 

 
10,000/= 
10,000/= 
10,000/= 

 

 
10,000/= 
 
10,000/= 

 

 
10,000/= 
 
10,000/= 

 

  NABE exams 
(VETA) 
25,000/= 
25,000/= 
25,000/= 

 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 
5,000/= 

 
330,000/= 
330,000/= 
330,000/= 

 
DURATION 
6  MONTHS 
PER STAGE 

 

NOTE: 

The above fees are drafted promotional basis and subject to review and approval of Mwanza Youth Center Board whenever it will be considered 
necessary. 

CERTIFICATION  

I …………………………………………………………………………………… solemnly agree that to the best of my knowledge and belief the 
information stated herein is true and incase of any eventualities arising from misinformation  

I will be able. 

Name………………………………………………………………………… 

Signature……………………………… 

Date…………………………………….. 

 

DECLARATION OF SPONSOR 

I ………………………………………………………….. of ……………………………….. Certify that I will be fully responsible for the time/she 
will be studying at Mwanza Youth Center 



HEALTH REPORT 

1.  Do you have any health problem? 
Yes  
 
No  
 

2. If yes specify and give brief detail and evidence. 
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………… 

GUARDIAN INFORMATION 

Full Name:………………………………………………… 

Postal address:…………………………………………….. 

Physical address:…………………………………………. 

Mobile contact:…………………………………………… 

E-mail:…………………………………………………… 

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS 

1. Applicants must be able to read and write 
2. Applicants must bring the following documents 

• Medical report in case of a serious health problem 
• Two passport size photos 

SCHOOL UNIFORM  

1. Secondary students are supposed to wear a black trouser with a white short sleeved shirt for boys and a black skirt with a white short sleeved 
shirt for girls.  

2. Hotel students are supposed to wear a dark blue skirt with a  long sleeved shirt for girls and a dark blue trouser with a white long sleeved shirt 
for boys 

3. T-shirts will be worn only on Friday. 

 

 


