

MWANZA YOUTH CENTRE (MYC)



P.O.BOX 11836 MLANGO MMOJA AREA MWANZA -TANZANIA <u>TEL:+255(028)2540305</u>, +255753188061, +255687231447 FAX: +255(028)2540305 Email: <u>coyeta2014@gmail.com</u> or info@coyeta.ac.tz, Website: www.coyeta.ac.tz

APPLICATION FORM FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019



REGISTRATION/ APLICATION FORM.

- 1. Name of the applicant.....
- 2. Gender: Male/Female (Cancel it not applicant).
- 3. Date of birth:....
- 4. Pace of birth:....
- 5. Maritial status:....
- 6. Postal addres:....
- 7. Phyisical address:....
- 8. City/Town:.....Region.....Country....
- 9. Mobile No:....

ACADEMIC INFORMATION

1. What is your level of education? (put a tick v)

Standard seven	Forms four	Form six	Others

- 2. Which course do you want to study, and at which level?
 - 1. Stage I (form 1&2)
 - 2. Stage II (form 3&4)
 - 3. Hotel
 - 4. Air line
 - 5. Tourism
 - 6. Music
 - 7. Secretarial
 - 8. English course
 - 9. Computer repair & Maintenance

10. Basic computer

11. Adobe Photoshop illustrator

12. Art of TV & Video Production

SPONSORSHIP

Who will pay for your course?.....

S/ N	COURSE	APPL FORM	ID	FIRST AID	GRADUA TION	DEVELO PMENT	T-SHIRT	REAM PAPER	МОСК	REGISTRAT ION FEE	STUDENT GOVERN MENT	TUTION FEE	DURATIO N
1	BASIC COMPUTURE	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5.000/=	255,000/=	6 MONTHS
	COMPUTER											150,000/=	3 MONTHS
	REPAIR&MAINTANANCE	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5,000/=		
	ADOBE											150,000/=	1 MONTHS
	PHOTOSHIP/DESIGN	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5,000/=		
	ACCOUNTING PACKAGES	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5.000/=	150,000/=	1 MONTHS
	(TALLY, MOY) @												
2	ENGLISH COURSE												
	LEVEL I	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5,000/=	60,000/=	3 MONTHS
	LEVEL II	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5,000/=	75,000/	3 MONTHS
	LEVEL III	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5,000/=	75,000/=	3 MONTHS
	ENGLISH PRACTICAL	3,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5,000/=	120,000/=	3 MONTHS
3	MUSIC	10,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	10,000/=						5,000/=	420,000/=	6 MONTHS
4	TOURISM, AIR LINE &	10,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	20,000/=	10,000/=	10,000/=	1	Exam	Practical	5,000/=	570,000/=	1 YEAR
	HOTEL MANAGEMENT								fee				
									(veta)				
										50,000/=			
									25,000/=	,			
5	STAGE 1 (FORM 1 &2	10,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	20,000/=	10,000/=	10,000/=	1	15,000/=	30,000/=	5,000/=	390,000/=	1 YEAR
6	STAGE 2 (FORM3&4)	10,000/=	5,000/=	5,000/=	20,000/=	10,000/=	10,000/=	1	20,000/=	30,000/=	5,000/=	455,000/=	1 YEAR

7	NABE SECRETARIAL • STAGE I • STAGE II • STAGE III	10,000/=	5,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/=	5,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/=	10,000/= 10,000/= 10,000/=	10,000/=	10,000/=	1 Ruled	NABE exams (VETA) 25,000/= 25,000/= 25,000/=	5,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/=	592,000/= 460,000/= 400,000/=	DURATION 6 MONTHS PER STAGE
8	 NABE COMMERCIAL STAGE I STAGE II STAGE III 			5,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/=	10,000/= 10,000/= 10,000/=				NABE exams (VETA) 25,000/= 25,000/= 25,000/=	5,000/= 5,000/= 5,000/=	330,000/= 330,000/= 330,000/=	DURATION 6 MONTHS PER STAGE

NOTE:

The above fees are drafted promotional basis and subject to review and approval of Mwanza Youth Center Board whenever it will be considered necessary.

CERTIFICATION

I solemnly agree that to the best of my knowledge and belief the information stated herein is true and incase of any eventualities arising from misinformation

I will be able.

Name.....

Signature.....

Date.....

DECLARATION OF SPONSOR

I Certify that I will be fully responsible for the time/she will be studying at Mwanza Youth Center

HEALTH REPORT

1. Do you have any health problem?



2. If yes specify and give brief detail and evidence.

.....

GUARDIAN INFORMATION

Full Name:
Postal address:
Physical address:
Mobile contact:
E-mail:

ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS

- 1. Applicants must be able to read and write
- 2. Applicants must bring the following documents
 - Medical report in case of a serious health problem
 - Two passport size photos

SCHOOL UNIFORM

- 1. Secondary students are supposed to wear a black trouser with a white short sleeved shirt for boys and a black skirt with a white short sleeved shirt for girls.
- 2. Hotel students are supposed to wear a dark blue skirt with a long sleeved shirt for girls and a dark blue trouser with a white long sleeved shirt for boys
- 3. T-shirts will be worn only on Friday.